Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2014 AG 300m

Rang Resultat
Résultat

1 65

2 64

3 63

4 63

5 63

6 62

7 60

8 60

9 60
10 59
11 59
12 58
13 58
14 57
15 57
16 57
17 56
18 56
19 55
20 55
21 55
22 54
23 54
24 54
25 52
26 52
27 51
28 50
29 46
30 45
31 45
32 45
33 43
34 37
35 30
36 10

36 Teilnehmer /

Participants

2013 31
2012 58
2011 64

Kranze / médailles
Karten / cartes

Dintikon Feldschiitzen

Schiitze
Tireur

Meier Werner
Lehner Walter
Meier André

Notter Devis

Gloor Claudio
Notter Ramon
Ochsner Thomas
Mdller Eliane

Gloor Urs

Réatzer Ernst
Michel Paul

Réatzer Urs
Scheuble-Gloor Chantal
Meier Gregor
Baumberger Markus
Tanner Stefan
Wirgler Rudolf
Mader Desiree
Meier Kurt
Schaffner Karl
Stager Anita
Schmidli Benno
Berk Claudia
Scheuble Benjamin
Schafner Aldo
Vollenweider Bruno
Meier Samuel
Ackle Peter

Wepf Hansruedi
Bernhard Otti
Baumann Paul
Melloni Sue

Iten Anton

Annen Bruno
Réatzer Kurt

Meier Wallter

Mittelwert der 3 Jahre /
moyenne des 3 années

51
18 Stgw 90/ fass 90
23 Stgw 57 / fass 57
Kar / MQ

Jahrgang

Né en
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48
80
1985
78
1959
64
80
38
a7
a7
82
40
1963
1986
1965
82
1933
44
7
1953
81
84
1942
74
92
48
1945
42
51
72
36
73
1941
65
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% des médailles

Auszeichn.
Mention
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Kranzquote /

50
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Waffe
Arme

90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
Kar
57
90
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90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
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18 Fig. Treffer /
18 mannequ. touchés
0



